Department

Police Department

Fire Department

Ventura Water

Public Works Department

Parks, Recreation And Community Partnerships Department
Finance And Technology Department

Community Development Department

City Attorney Department

City Manager Department

Human Resources Department

City Council Department

Employees

232
96
117
113
406
58
43

14
14

Total Wages

$19,496,293
$11,463,848
$7,648,665
$6,583,258
$5,129,777
$4,053,751
$3,275,801
$1,195,737
$1,127,558
$1,027,739
$67,646

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,761,422
$4,642,760
$1,649,638
$1,455,526
$813,525
$908,805
$725,798
$256,448
$250,116
$238,758
$1,493



