Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Department	232	\$19,496,293	\$8,761,422
Fire Department	96	\$11,463,848	\$4,642,760
Ventura Water	117	\$7,648,665	\$1,649,638
Public Works Department	113	\$6,583,258	\$1,455,526
Parks, Recreation And Community Partnerships Department	406	\$5,129,777	\$813,525
Finance And Technology Department	58	\$4,053,751	\$908,805
Community Development Department	43	\$3,275,801	\$725,798
City Attorney Department	9	\$1,195,737	\$256,448
City Manager Department	14	\$1,127,558	\$250,116
Human Resources Department	14	\$1,027,739	\$238,758
City Council Department	7	\$67,646	\$1,493